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Women / 4P / Jr A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Worthey456
United Elite

9.000 9.850 9.1759.550 37.575
3T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Ashley Delhomme428
Precision Gym

9.000 9.600 9.0759.350 37.025
3T 2T 4T 4 2 

2 

Loretta Stephenson443
Tx Champion Gym

9.125 9.400 8.8509.125 36.500
2 7 7 7 3 

3 

Stefania Fiorini430
Precision Gym

9.250 9.525 8.7508.875 36.400
1 4 9 9 4 

4 

Ava Thigpen437
Ridgewood Gym

8.575 9.450 8.8759.400 36.300
8 6 3 6 5 

5 

Ella Woodburn447
Tx Champion Gym

8.050 9.475 9.1259.350 36.000
13 5 4T 3 6 

6 

Lovie Gandy467
TX East

8.875 9.125 8.6009.225 35.825
5 9 6 10T 7 

7 

Elizabeth Coleman414
EWA

8.350 9.600 9.1508.675 35.775
10 2T 12 2 8 

8 

Jaime Trevino432
Precision Gym

8.475 8.850 8.7759.575 35.675
9 12 1 8 9 

9 

Xena Donaghey418
EWA

8.725 8.950 9.0258.900 35.600
7 11 8 5 10 

10 

Flora Bland436
Ridgewood Gym

8.750 9.100 8.5508.800 35.200
6 10 11 12 11 

11 

Keagan Jacoby454
United Elite

8.150 9.225 8.4008.200 33.975
12 8 13 13 12 

12 

Haylee Finley453
United Elite

8.225 8.800 8.6007.700 33.325
11 13 14 10T 13 

13 

Lylah Mora442
Tx Champion Gym

7.850 8.500 6.1508.850 31.350
14 14 10 14 14 

14 
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